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**S/I CUT & VGM CUT time may change depending on market situation

VESSEL VOYAGE KOB OSA NAG TOK YOK MOJ HKT YKK

Fri 08:00 Fri 08:00 Fri 17:00 Sat 17:00 2/1 Sun CANCELED 2601N SITC(VTX3) - - 2/9 2/10 2/11 - - -

Thu 15:00 Thu 15:00 Thu 15:00 2/1 Sun CANCELED 2601N LCL - - 2/9 2/10 2/11 - - -

Fri 08:00 Thu 3:00 Thu 3:00 Fri 3:00 2/1 Sun WAN HAI 332 N009 WHL(NS5) - - - 2/9 2/10 - - -

Thu 16:00 Thu 16:00 Fri 22:00 Sat 23:59 2/1 Sun WAN HAI 332 N009 IAL(NS5) - - - 2/9 2/10 - - -

Fri 08:00 Sat 17:00 Sat 17:00 Sat 17:00 Sun 17:00 2/2 Mon WAN HAI 368 N032 WHL(NS1) 2/10 2/9 2/12 2/14 2/13 - - (2/20)

Fri 08:00 Fri 08:00 Sat 17:00 Sat 17:00 Sun 17:00 2/2 Mon WAN HAI 368 N032 IAL(NS1) 2/10 2/9 - 2/14 2/13 - - -

Thu 11:00 Thu 11:00 Thu 15:00 2/2 Mon WAN HAI 368 N032 LCL 2/10 2/9 - - - - - -

Fri 09:00 Fri 09:00 Sun 17:00 Sun 17:00 Mon 06:00 2/2 Mon YM IMPROVEMENT 269N YML(JTC) 2/15 2/15 2/14 2/12 2/13 - - -

Fri 13:00 Sun 10:00 Sun 10:00 Mon 6:00 2/3 Tue INTERASIA PURSUIT N087 WHL(JCV) (2/17) - (2/20) 2/15 2/13 - - (2/20)

Fri 13:00 Fri 13:00 Sun 10:00 Mon 6:00 2/3 Tue INTERASIA PURSUIT N087 IAL(JCV) - - - 2/15 2/13 - - -

Fri 15:00 Fri 15:00 Sun 21:00 Mon 17:00 2/3 Tue SITC HOCHIMINH 2603N SITC(VTX8) 2/13 2/12 - - - 2/11 - -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 04:00 Mon 23:59 2/4 Wed CANCELED N062 IAL(PAS) - - - - - 2/12 2/13 -

Mon 09:00 Mon 23:59 Mon 04:00 Mon 23:59 2/4 Wed CANCELED N062 TSL(PAS) - - - - - 2/12 2/13 -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 04:00 Mon 23:00 2/4 Wed CANCELED N062 YML(PAS) - - - - - 2/12 2/13 -

Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Mon 12:00 Tue 12:00 2/4 Wed SITC SHANGDE 2603N SITC(VTX5) 2/13 2/12 - - - - 2/11 -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 14:00 Tue 12:00 2/4 Wed SITC SHANGDE 2603N SJJ(CTX2) 2/13 2/12 - - - - 2/11 -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 14:00 Mon 14:00 Tue 14:00 2/4 Wed CNC SATURN 3CGJAN1NC
CMA / CNC

(JTVS)
2/16 - 2/14 2/12 2/13 - - -

Mon 16:00 Mon 14:00 Mon 14:00 Tue 10:00 2/4 Wed WAN HAI 325 N054 WHL(KVS) (2/16) (2/16) (2/20) (2/16) (2/17) (2/18) (2/14) (2/21)

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 21:00 Tue 17:00 2/4 Wed EVER WAFT 1726-011N EMC(NSC) - - 2/15 2/12 2/13 - - 2/14

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Tue 07:00 Wed 03:00 2/4 Wed UNI-PRUDENT 0356-457N EMC(JCH) 2/13 2/12 - - - - 2/15 -

Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Tue 09:00 Wed 09:00 2/4 Wed ONE CLARA 001N ONE(JV2) 2/12 2/11 2/13 - - - - 2/13

Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Tue 12:00 Wed 08:00 2/4 Wed ONE CLARA 001N SITC(JTV2) 2/12 2/11 - - - - - -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 15:00 2/4 Wed ONE CLARA 001N LCL 2/12 2/11 - - - - - -

Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Mon 19:00 Tue 13:00 2/4 Wed SITC RUNDE 2603N SITC(VTX6) - - 2/15 2/12 2/13 - - -

Mon 08:00 Mon 08:00 Mon 13:00 Mon 13:00 Tue 13:00 2/4 Wed GSL MAREN 024N OOCL(KTX2) 2/18 2/13 2/17 2/15 2/15 - - -

Mon 16:00 Mon 16:00 Tue 22:00 Tue 22:00 Tue 22:00 Wed 17:00 2/5 Thu ADDISON 048N ONE(JT1) - - - 2/13 2/14 - - -

Tue 09:00 Tue 09:00 Tue 07:00 Tue 07:00 Wed 01:00 2/5 Thu MILD CHORUS 2604N SJJ(SSX) (2/15) (2/15) 2/12 (2/15) (2/15) (2/15) (2/15) -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 10:00 2/5 Thu MILD CHORUS 2604N LCL - - 2/12 - - - - -

Thu 09:00 Thu 09:00 Thu 13:00 Fri 13:00 2/7 Sat XIN AN 61N SJJ(CTX) (2/17) (2/17) (2/17) (2/17) (2/17) (2/17) (2/17) -

Wed 13:00 Thu 08:00 Thu 08:00 Fri 04:00 2/7 Sat WAN HAI 289 N075 WHL(JSV) 2/16 2/16 (2/20) (2/16) (2/17) (2/18) 2/14 (2/20)

Wed 13:00 Wed 13:00 Thu 08:00 Fri 04:00 2/7 Sat WAN HAI 289 N075 IAL(JSV) 2/16 2/16 - - - - 2/14 -

Wed 09:00 Wed 09:00 Wed 16:00 2/7 Sat WAN HAI 289 N075 LCL - - - - - - 2/14 -

Wed 09:00 Wed 09:00 Thu 03:00 Fri 03:00 2/7 Sat HONG AN 2604N SITC(CVS2) 2/17 2/17 - - - - - -

Wed 09:00 Wed 09:00 Thu 13:00 Fri 13:00 2/7 Sat HONG AN 2604N SJJ(JCV) 2/17 2/17 - - - - - -

Wed 09:00 Wed 09:00 Wed 15:00 Thu 15:00 2/7 Sat HONG AN 2604N
SINOTRANS(CJV

)
2/17 2/17 (2/19) (2/19) (2/19) (2/19) (2/19) -

Wed 11:00 Wed 11:00 Wed 15:00 2/7 Sat HONG AN 2604N LCL 2/17 2/17 - - - - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Fri 11:59 Fri 11:59 Fri 11:59 Sat 08:00 2/7 Sat ACX CRYSTAL 322N ONE(JSM) 2/18 - 2/17 2/14 2/15 - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Fri 11:59 Fri 11:59 Fri 11:59 Sat 06:00 2/7 Sat ACX CRYSTAL 322N TSL(JSM) 2/18 - 2/17 2/14 2/15 - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Thu 15:00 2/7 Sat ACX CRYSTAL 322N LCL - - - 2/14 2/15 - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Thu 11:00 2/7 Sat ACX CRYSTAL 322N LCL - - - 2/14 - - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Thu 17:00 Fri 17:00 2/7 Sat WHITE DRAGON 2605N SITC(VTX2) - - 2/18 2/19 2/20 - - -

Wed 15:00 Sat 09:00 Fri 15:00 Sat 9:00 2/7 Sat WAN HAI 363 N029 WHL(NS5) - - - 2/16 2/16 - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Fri 3:00 Fri 9:00 2/7 Sat WAN HAI 363 N029 IAL(NS5) - - - 2/16 2/16 - - -

Fri 08:00 Fri 08:00 Fri 17:00 Sat 17:00 2/8 Sun SITC KANTO 2603N SITC(VTX3) - - 2/16 2/17 2/18 - - -

Thu 15:00 Thu 15:00 Thu 15:00 2/8 Sun SITC KANTO 2603N LCL - - 2/16 2/17 2/18 - - -

Fri 08:00 Sat 17:00 Sat 17:00 Sat 17:00 Sun 17:00 2/9 Mon WAN HAI 372 N023 WHL(NS1) 2/17 2/16 2/19 2/21 2/20 - - (2/27)

Fri 08:00 Fri 08:00 Sat 17:00 Sat 17:00 Sun 17:00 2/9 Mon WAN HAI 372 N023 IAL(NS1) 2/17 2/16 - 2/24 2/20 - - -

Thu 11:00 Thu 11:00 Thu 15:00 2/9 Mon WAN HAI 372 N023 LCL 2/17 2/16 - - - - - -

Fri 09:00 Fri 09:00 Sun 17:00 Sun 17:00 Mon 06:00 2/9 Mon YM INCEPTION 241N YML(JTC) 2/22 2/22 2/21 2/19 2/20 - - -

Fri 13:00 Sun 10:00 Sun 10:00 Mon 6:00 2/10 Tue WAN HAI 296 N053 WHL(JCV) (2/24) - (2/27) 2/19 2/20 - - (2/27)

Fri 13:00 Fri 13:00 Sun 10:00 Mon 6:00 2/10 Tue WAN HAI 296 N053 IAL(JCV) - - - 2/19 2/20 - - -

Fri 15:00 Fri 15:00 Sun 21:00 Mon 17:00 2/10 Tue SITC MINHE 2605N SITC(VTX8) 2/20 2/19 - - - 2/18 - -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 04:00 Mon 23:59 2/11 Wed CANCELED 25016N IAL(PAS) - - - - - 2/19 2/20 -

Mon 09:00 Mon 23:59 Mon 04:00 Mon 23:59 2/11 Wed CANCELED 25016N TSL(PAS) - - - - - 2/19 2/20 -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 04:00 Mon 23:00 2/11 Wed CANCELED 25016N YML(PAS) - - - - - 2/19 2/20 -

Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Mon 12:00 Tue 12:00 2/11 Wed ZHONG GU BEI HAI 2604N SITC(VTX5) 2/20 2/19 - - - - 2/18 -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 14:00 Tue 12:00 2/11 Wed ZHONG GU BEI HAI 2604N SJJ(CTX2) 2/20 2/19 - - - - 2/18 -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 10:00 2/11 Wed ZHONG GU BEI HAI 2604N LCL - - - - - - 2/18 -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 14:00 Mon 14:00 Tue 14:00 2/11 Wed CNC SULAWESI 3CGJCN1NC
CMA / CNC

(JTVS)
2/23 - 2/21 2/19 2/20 - - -

Mon 16:00 Mon 14:00 Mon 14:00 Tue 10:00 2/11 Wed WAN HAI 360 N025 WHL(KVS) (2/23) (3/2) (2/27) (2/23) (2/25) (3/4) (2/21) (2/28)

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 21:00 Tue 17:00 2/11 Wed EVER WORLD 1727-004N EMC(NSC) - - 2/22 2/19 2/20 - - 2/21

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Tue 07:00 Wed 03:00 2/11 Wed EVER PRIMA 0357-444N EMC(JCH) 2/19 2/19 - - - - 2/22 -

Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Tue 09:00 Wed 09:00 2/11 Wed NYK PAULA 1030N ONE(JV2) 2/19 2/18 2/20 - - - - 2/20

Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Tue 12:00 Wed 08:00 2/11 Wed NYK PAULA 1030N SITC(JTV2) 2/19 2/18 - - - - - -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 15:00 2/11 Wed NYK PAULA 1030N LCL 2/19 2/18 - - - - - -

Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Mon 19:00 Tue 13:00 2/11 Wed SITC HANSHIN 2603N SITC(VTX6) - - 2/22 2/19 2/20 - - -

Mon 08:00 Mon 08:00 Mon 13:00 Mon 13:00 Tue 13:00 2/11 Wed MORESBY CHIEF 015N OOCL(KTX2) 2/25 2/20 2/24 2/22 2/22 - - -

Mon 16:00 Mon 16:00 Tue 22:00 Tue 22:00 Tue 22:00 Wed 17:00 2/12 Thu MARINA ONE 044N ONE(JT1) - - - 2/20 2/21 - - -

Tue 09:00 Tue 09:00 Tue 07:00 Tue 07:00 Wed 01:00 2/12 Thu MILC CONCERTO 2605N SJJ(SSX) (2/22) (2/22) 2/19 (2/22) (2/22) (2/22) (2/22) -
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輸入 ホーチミン〜日本（メインポート）スケジュール 2月



2 / 3 ページ

**S/I CUT & VGM CUT time may change depending on market situation

VESSEL VOYAGE KOB OSA NAG TOK YOK MOJ HKT YKK

VGM CUT
SP-ITC

S/I CUT
VICTICD CAT LAI

CY／CFS CUT

ICD
PHUC
LONG

TCHP CMIT

UPDATED：2026.01.26

PODVESSELETD

HOCHIMINH
CARRIER

TCTTPHUOC AN

輸入 ホーチミン〜日本（メインポート）スケジュール 2月

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 10:00 2/12 Thu MILD CONCERTO 2605N LCL - - 2/19 - - - - -

Thu 09:00 Thu 09:00 Thu 13:00 Fri 13:00 2/14 Sat HE JIN 2605N SJJ(CTX) (2/24) (2/24) (2/24) (2/24) (2/24) (2/24) (2/24) -

Wed 13:00 Thu 08:00 Thu 08:00 Fri 04:00 2/14 Sat CANCELED N080 WHL(JSV) 2/23 2/23 (2/27) (2/23) (2/24) (2/25) 2/21 (2/27)

Wed 13:00 Wed 13:00 Thu 08:00 Fri 04:00 2/14 Sat CANCELED N080 IAL(JSV) 2/23 2/23 - - - - 2/21 -

Wed 09:00 Wed 09:00 Wed 16:00 2/14 Sat CANCELED N080 LCL - - - - - - 2/21 -

Wed 09:00 Wed 09:00 Thu 03:00 Fri 03:00 2/14 Sat CANCELED 2607N SITC(CVS2) 2/24 2/24 - - - - - -

Wed 09:00 Wed 09:00 Thu 13:00 Fri 13:00 2/14 Sat CANCELED 2607N SJJ(JCV) 2/24 2/24 - - - - - -

Wed 09:00 Wed 09:00 Wed 15:00 Thu 15:00 2/14 Sat CANCELED 2607N
SINOTRANS(CJV

)
2/24 2/24 (2/26) (2/26) (2/26) (2/26) (2/26) -

Wed 11:00 Wed 11:00 Wed 15:00 2/14 Sat CANCELED 2607N LCL 2/24 2/24 - - - - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Fri 11:59 Fri 11:59 Fri 11:59 Sat 08:00 2/14 Sat BRIGHT SAKURA 012N ONE(JSM) 2/25 - 2/24 2/21 2/22 - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Fri 11:59 Fri 11:59 Fri 11:59 Sat 06:00 2/14 Sat BRIGHT SAKURA 012N TSL(JSM) 2/25 - 2/24 2/21 2/22 - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Thu 15:00 2/14 Sat BRIGHT SAKURA 012N LCL - - - 2/21 2/22 - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Thu 11:00 2/14 Sat BRIGHT SAKURA 012N LCL - - - 2/21 - - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Thu 17:00 Fri 17:00 2/14 Sat CANCELED 2605N SITC(VTX2) - - 2/25 2/26 2/27 - - -

Wed 15:00 Sat 09:00 Fri 15:00 Sat 9:00 2/14 Sat INTERASIA TACTIC N007 WHL(NS5) - - - 2/23 2/23 - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Fri 3:00 Fri 9:00 2/14 Sat INTERASIA TACTIC N007 IAL(NS5) - - - 2/23 2/23 - - -

Fri 08:00 Fri 08:00 Fri 17:00 Sat 17:00 2/15 Sun SITC XINGDE 2605N SITC(VTX3) - - 2/28 2/24 2/25 - - -

Thu 15:00 Thu 15:00 Thu 15:00 2/15 Sun SITC XINGDE 2603N LCL - - 2/23 2/24 2/25 - - -

Fri 08:00 Sat 17:00 Sat 17:00 Sat 17:00 Sat 17:00 Sun 17:00 2/16 Mon INTERASIA TENACITY N017 WHL(NS1) 2/25 2/24 2/26 2/28 2/27 - - (3/6)

Fri 08:00 Fri 08:00 Sat 17:00 Sat 17:00 Sun 17:00 2/16 Mon INTERASIA TENACITY N017 IAL(NS1) 2/25 2/24 - 2/28 2/27 - - -

Thu 11:00 Thu 11:00 Thu 15:00 2/16 Mon CANCELED N017 LCL 2/25 2/24 - - - - - -

Fri 09:00 Fri 09:00 Sun 17:00 Sun 17:00 Mon 06:00 2/16 Mon YM IMMENSE 401N YML(JTC) 3/1 3/1 2/28 2/26 2/27 - - -

Fri 13:00 Sun 10:00 Sun 10:00 Mon 6:00 2/17 Tue WAN HAI 292 N062 WHL(JCV) (3/3) - (3/6) 2/26 2/27 - - (3/6)

Fri 13:00 Fri 13:00 Sun 10:00 Mon 6:00 2/17 Tue WAN HAI 292 N062 IAL(JCV) - - - 2/26 2/27 - - -

Fri 15:00 Fri 15:00 Sun 21:00 Mon 17:00 2/17 Tue CANCELED SITC(VTX8) 2/27 2/26 - - - 2/25 - -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 04:00 Mon 23:59 2/18 Wed INTERASIA ELEVATE N063 IAL(PAS) - - - - - 2/26 2/27 -

Mon 09:00 Mon 23:59 Mon 04:00 Mon 23:59 2/18 Wed INTERASIA ELEVATE N063 TSL(PAS) - - - - - 2/26 2/27 -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 04:00 Mon 23:00 2/18 Wed INTERASIA ELEVATE N063 YML(PAS) - - - - - 2/26 2/27 -

Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Mon 12:00 Tue 12:00 2/18 Wed SITC RENDE 2605N SITC(VTX5) 2/27 2/26 - - - - 2/25 -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 14:00 Tue 12:00 2/18 Wed SITC RENDE 2605N SJJ(CTX2) 2/27 2/26 - - - - 2/25 -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 15:00 2/18 Wed SITC RENDE 2605N LCL 2/27 2/26 - - - - 2/25 -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 14:00 Mon 14:00 Tue 14:00 2/18 Wed LI DA WANG 3CGJEN1NC CMA / CNC
(JTVS)

3/2 - 2/28 2/26 2/27 - - -

Mon 16:00 Mon 14:00 Mon 14:00 Tue 10:00 2/18 Wed CANCELED N028 WHL(KVS) (3/2) (3/2) (3/6) (3/2) (3/3) (3/4) (2/28) (3/7)

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 21:00 Tue 17:00 2/18 Wed CANCELED 1724-003N EMC(NSC) - - 3/1 2/26 2/27 - - 2/28

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Tue 07:00 Wed 03:00 2/18 Wed CANCELED 0354-443N EMC(JCH) 2/27 2/26 - - - - 3/1 -

Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Tue 09:00 Wed 09:00 2/18 Wed CANCELED 1029N ONE(JV2) 2/26 2/25 2/27 - - - - 2/27

Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Tue 12:00 Wed 08:00 2/18 Wed CANCELED 1029N SITC(JTV2) 2/26 2/25 - - - - - -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 15:00 2/18 Wed CANCELED 1029N LCL 2/26 2/25 - - - - - -

Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Mon 19:00 Tue 13:00 2/18 Wed CANCELED 2603N SITC(VTX6) - - 3/1 2/26 2/27 - - -

Mon 08:00 Mon 08:00 Mon 13:00 Mon 13:00 Tue 13:00 2/18 Wed IRENES RAINBOW 027N OOCL(KTX2) 3/4 2/27 3/3 3/1 3/1 - - -

Mon 16:00 Mon 16:00 Tue 22:00 Tue 22:00 Tue 22:00 Wed 17:00 2/19 Thu AS CARLOTTA 524N ONE(JT1) - - - 2/27 2/28 - - -

Tue 09:00 Tue 09:00 Tue 07:00 Tue 07:00 Wed 01:00 2/19 Thu MILD SYMPHONY 2606N SJJ(SSX) (3/1) (3/1) - (3/1) (3/1) (3/1) (3/1) -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 10:00 2/19 Thu CANCELED 2606N LCL - - 2/26 - - - - -

Thu 09:00 Thu 09:00 Thu 13:00 Fri 13:00 2/21 Sat INDURO 2606N SJJ(CTX) (3/3) (3/3) (3/3) (3/3) (3/3) (3/3) (3/3) -

Wed 13:00 Thu 08:00 Thu 08:00 Fri 04:00 2/21 Sat WAN HAI 288 N104 WHL(JSV) 3/2 3/2 (3/6) (3/2) (3/3) (3/4) 2/28 (3/7)

Wed 13:00 Wed 13:00 Thu 08:00 Fri 04:00 2/21 Sat WAN HAI 288 N104 IAL(JSV) 3/2 3/2 - - - - 2/28 -

Wed 09:00 Wed 09:00 Wed 16:00 2/21 Sat CANCELED N104 LCL - - - - - - 2/28 -

Wed 09:00 Wed 09:00 Thu 03:00 Fri 03:00 2/21 Sat SITC XIN 2607N SITC(CVS2) 3/3 3/3 - - - - - -

Wed 09:00 Wed 09:00 Thu 13:00 Fri 13:00 2/21 Sat SITC XIN 2607N SJJ(JCV) 3/3 3/3 - - - - - -

Wed 09:00 Wed 09:00 Wed 15:00 Thu 15:00 2/21 Sat SITC XIN 2607N
SINOTRANS(CJV

)
3/3 3/3 (3/5) (3/5) (3/5) (3/5) (3/5) -

Wed 11:00 Wed 11:00 Wed 15:00 2/21 Sat CANCELED 2607N LCL 3/3 3/3 - - - - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Fri 11:59 Fri 11:59 Fri 11:59 Sat 08:00 2/21 Sat ACX DIAMOND 354N ONE(JSM) 3/4 - 3/3 2/28 3/1 - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Fri 11:59 Fri 11:59 Fri 11:59 Sat 06:00 2/21 Sat ACX DIAMOND 354N TSL(JSM) 3/4 - 3/3 2/28 3/1 - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Thu 15:00 2/21 Sat CANCELED 354N LCL - - - 2/28 3/1 - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Thu 11:00 2/21 Sat CANCELED 354N LCL - - - 2/28 - - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Thu 17:00 Fri 17:00 2/21 Sat CANCELED 2603N SITC(VTX2) - - 3/4 3/5 3/6 - - -

Wed 15:00 Sat 09:00 Fri 15:00 Sat 9:00 2/21 Sat WAN HAI 375 N012 WHL(NS5) - - - 3/2 3/2 - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Fri 3:00 Fri 9:00 2/21 Sat WAN HAI 375 N012 IAL(NS5) - - - 3/2 3/2 - - -

Fri 08:00 Fri 08:00 Fri 17:00 Sat 17:00 2/22 Sun CANCELED 2603N SITC(VTX3) - - 3/2 3/3 3/4 - - -

Thu 15:00 Thu 15:00 Thu 15:00 2/22 Sun CANCELED 2603N LCL - - 3/2 3/3 3/4 - - -

Fri 08:00 Sat 17:00 Sat 17:00 Sat 17:00 Sun 17:00 2/23 Mon WAN HAI 370 N025 WHL(NS1) 3/3 3/2 3/5 3/7 3/6 - - (3/13)

Fri 08:00 Fri 08:00 Sat 17:00 Sat 17:00 Sun 17:00 2/23 Mon WAN HAI 370 N025 IAL(NS1) 3/3 3/2 - 3/7 3/6 - - -

Thu 11:00 Thu 11:00 Thu 15:00 2/23 Mon CANCELED N025 LCL 3/3 3/2 - - - - - -

Fri 09:00 Fri 09:00 Sun 17:00 Sun 17:00 Mon 06:00 2/23 Mon HORAI BRIDGE 220N YML(JTC) 3/8 3/8 3/7 3/5 3/6 - - -

Fri 13:00 Sun 10:00 Sun 10:00 Mon 6:00 2/24 Tue INTERASIA PURSUIT N088 WHL(JCV) (3/10) - (3/13) 3/5 3/6 - - (3/13)

Fri 13:00 Fri 13:00 Sun 10:00 Mon 6:00 2/24 Tue INTERASIA PURSUIT N088 IAL(JCV) - - - 3/5 3/6 - - -

Fri 15:00 Fri 15:00 Sun 21:00 Mon 17:00 2/24 Tue RESURGENCE 2603N SITC(VTX8) 3/6 3/5 - - - - - -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 04:00 Mon 23:59 2/25 Wed TS HOCHIMINH 26001N IAL(PAS) - - - - - 3/5 3/6 -

Mon 09:00 Mon 23:59 Mon 04:00 Mon 23:59 2/25 Wed TS HOCHIMINH 26001N TSL(PAS) - - - - - 3/5 3/6 -
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**S/I CUT & VGM CUT time may change depending on market situation

VESSEL VOYAGE KOB OSA NAG TOK YOK MOJ HKT YKK

VGM CUT
SP-ITC

S/I CUT
VICTICD CAT LAI

CY／CFS CUT

ICD
PHUC
LONG

TCHP CMIT

UPDATED：2026.01.26

PODVESSELETD

HOCHIMINH
CARRIER

TCTTPHUOC AN

輸入 ホーチミン〜日本（メインポート）スケジュール 2月

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 04:00 Mon 23:00 2/25 Wed TS HOCHIMINH 26001N YML(PAS) - - - - - 3/5 3/6 -

Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Mon 12:00 Tue 12:00 2/25 Wed CANCELED 2602N SITC(VTX5) 3/6 3/5 - - - - 3/4 -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 14:00 Tue 12:00 2/25 Wed CANCELED 2602N SJJ(CTX2) 3/6 3/5 - - - - 3/4 -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 14:00 Mon 14:00 Tue 14:00 2/25 Wed CNC BANGKOK 3CGJGN1NC
CMA / CNC

(JTVS)
3/9 - 3/7 3/5 3/6 - - -

Mon 16:00 Mon 14:00 Mon 14:00 Tue 10:00 2/25 Wed WAN HAI 326 N056 WHL(KVS) (3/9) (3/16) (3/13) (3/9) (3/11) (3/18) (3/7) (3/14)

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 21:00 Tue 17:00 2/25 Wed EVER WAFT 1729-012N EMC(NSC) - - 3/8 3/5 3/6 - - 3/7

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Tue 07:00 Wed 03:00 2/25 Wed UNI-PRUDENT 0359-458N EMC(JCH) 3/5 3/5 - - - - 3/8 -

Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Tue 09:00 Wed 09:00 2/25 Wed ONE CLARA 002N ONE(JV2) 3/5 3/4 3/6 - - - - 3/6

Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Tue 12:00 Wed 08:00 2/25 Wed ONE CLARA 002N SITC(JTV2) 3/5 3/4 - - - - - -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 15:00 2/25 Wed ONE CLARA 002N LCL 3/5 3/4 - - - - - -

Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Mon 19:00 Tue 13:00 2/25 Wed SITC CHANGDE 2605N SITC(VTX6) - - 3/8 3/5 3/6 - - -

Mon 08:00 Mon 08:00 Mon 13:00 Mon 13:00 Tue 13:00 2/25 Wed BRIGHT TSUBAKI 027N OOCL(KTX2) 3/11 3/6 3/10 3/8 3/8 - - -

Mon 16:00 Mon 16:00 Tue 22:00 Tue 22:00 Tue 22:00 Wed 17:00 2/26 Thu ADDISON 049N ONE(JT1) - - - 3/6 3/7 - - -

Tue 09:00 Tue 09:00 Tue 07:00 Tue 07:00 Wed 01:00 2/26 Thu CANCELED 2603N SJJ(SSX) (3/8) (3/8) 3/5 (3/8) (3/8) (3/8) (3/8) -

Mon 09:00 Mon 09:00 Mon 10:00 2/26 Thu CANCELED 2603N LCL - - 3/5 - - - - -

Thu 09:00 Thu 09:00 Thu 13:00 Fri 13:00 2/28 Sat XIN AN 62N SJJ(CTX) (3/10) (3/10) (3/10) (3/10) (3/10) (3/10) (3/10) -

Wed 13:00 Thu 08:00 Thu 08:00 Fri 04:00 2/28 Sat WAN HAI 289 N076 WHL(JSV) 3/9 3/9 (3/13) (3/9) (3/10) (3/11) 3/7 (3/14)

Wed 13:00 Wed 13:00 Thu 08:00 Fri 04:00 2/28 Sat WAN HAI 289 N076 IAL(JSV) 3/9 3/9 - - - - 3/7 -

Wed 09:00 Wed 09:00 Wed 16:00 2/28 Sat WAN HAI 289 N076 LCL - - - - - - 3/7 -

Wed 09:00 Wed 09:00 Thu 03:00 Fri 03:00 2/28 Sat ASL TAIPEI 2607N SITC(CVS2) 3/10 3/10 - - - - - -

Wed 09:00 Wed 09:00 Thu 13:00 Fri 13:00 2/28 Sat ASL TAIPEI 2607N SJJ(JCV) 3/10 3/10 - - - - - -

Wed 09:00 Wed 09:00 Wed 15:00 Thu 15:00 2/28 Sat ASL TAIPEI 2607N
SINOTRANS(CJV

)
3/10 3/10 (3/12) (3/12) (3/12) (3/12) (3/12) -

Wed 11:00 Wed 11:00 Wed 15:00 2/28 Sat ASL TAIPEI 2607N LCL 3/10 3/10 - - - - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Fri 11:59 Fri 11:59 Fri 11:59 Sat 08:00 2/28 Sat CANCELED 322N ONE(JSM) 3/11 - 3/10 3/7 3/8 - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Fri 11:59 Fri 11:59 Fri 11:59 Sat 06:00 2/28 Sat CANCELED 322N TSL(JSM) 3/11 - 3/10 3/7 3/8 - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Thu 15:00 2/28 Sat CANCELED 322N LCL - - - 3/7 3/8 - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Thu 11:00 2/28 Sat CANCELED 322N LCL - - - 3/7 - - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Thu 17:00 Fri 17:00 2/28 Sat To Be Announced SITC(VTX2) - - 3/11 3/12 3/13 - - -

Wed 15:00 Sat 09:00 Fri 15:00 Sat 9:00 2/28 Sat WAN HAI 332 N010 WHL(NS5) - - - 3/9 3/9 - - -

Wed 15:00 Wed 15:00 Fri 3:00 Fri 9:00 2/28 Sat WAN HAI 332 N010 IAL(NS5) - - - 3/9 3/9 - - -
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＊カッコ枠(  )で囲まれた日付のものは積替え便、それ以外は直行便です。
 The dates put in (  ) are transit shipping services, otherwise they are direct
shipping services.
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